
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
13:00
13:30
14:00
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
18:00
18:30

19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
20:45
21:00
21:30
21:45
22:00
22:15
22:30
22:45
23:00
23:15
23:30
23:45
00:00

Study Abroad
Lawyer
Diplomat
Engineer
Tutor
Resilience
Confidence
Analytical Skills
Communication
Problem Solving
See The World
Delay Dementia
Social Media
Listening Skills
Work Abroad
Meet Friends
Improve Memory

Teacher
Cabin Crew
Pilot
Sales Rep
Footballer
Interpreter
Ambassador
Journalist
Marketing
Translator
Actor
Lecturer
Politician
Retail
Doctor
University
Media

Boarding
Final Call
Boarding
Boarding
Final Call

Go to Gate
Go to Gate

Boarding
Boarding

Gate 21
Gate 34
Gate 21

Final Call
Boarding
Boarding
Final Call

Gate 2

Go to Gate
Final Call
Final Call
Boarding

Go to Gate
Gate 35
Gate 20

Boarding
Final Call

Go to Gate
Final Call
Boarding
Boarding

Gate Opens 21:00
Boarding

Gate 45
Gate 53

WHERE CAN
LANGUAGES TAKE

YOU?

Departures

@bwsmfl @bwsmfl


