WHERE CAN LANGUAGES TAKE YOU?



09:00	Study Abroad	Boarding	19:00	Teacher	Go to Gate
09:30	Lawyer	Final Call	19:30	Cabin Crew	Final Call
10:00	Diplomat	Boarding	20:00	Pilot	Final Call
10:30	Engineer	Boarding	20:30	Sales Rep	Boarding
11:00	Tutor	Final Call	20:45	Footballer	Go to Gate
11:30	Resilience	Go to Gate	21:00	Interpreter	Gate 35
12:00	Confidence	Go to Gate	21:30	Ambassador	Gate 20
13:00	Analytical Skills	Boarding	21:45	Journalist	Boarding
13:30	Communication	Boarding	22:00	Marketing	Final Call
14:00	Problem Solving	Gate 21	22:15	Translator	Go to Gate
15:00	See The World	Gate 34	22:30	Actor	Final Call
15:30	Delay Dementia	Gate 21	22:45	Lecturer	Boarding
16:00	Social Media	Final Call	23:00	Politician	Boarding
16:30	Listening Skills	Boarding	23:15	Retail Gate C	Opens 21:00
17:00	Work Abroad	Boarding	23:30	Doctor	Boarding
18:00	Meet Friends	Final Call	23:45	University	Gate 45
18:30	Improve Memoi	Gate 2	00:00	Media	Gate 53



@bwsmfl